
2025 JPLBC Challenge Ladder - SIGN-UP SHEET 
Date: May 1 - Oct 31    Entry Fee: $5      Ladder Director: Nathan Spitler  
 
If you want to join, please email Nathan and add yourself below. 
 
Live Ladder: https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/n 
1rDnqw1qYWKB9vElFInWuIE0Xv3GfkWLA9gvBIndVqWg/edit?gid=1045852008#gid=10458520
08 
 
NAME​ ​ ​ ​ ​ EMAIL​ ​ ​ ​ PHONE 
Richard Glasman richardeglasman@gmail.com 206-251-5782 

Nathan Spitler captainawesome@gmail .com 425-445-0433 

Brittany Kadansky Brittany.kadansky@gmail.com  612-810-9110 

Paul Shapiro paul@paulshapiro.com 206–819-4474 

Christopher Smith emseecoolsee@yahoo.com 206-779-3820 

Richard Broad bowlingbroad@gmail.com 206-523-5378  

Melvyn Lee melvynplee@gmail.com 206-257-9191 

Alexis Vanden Bos  alexis.vandenbos@gmail.com  206.478.7653  

Shaneo  granger.oneil@gmail.com  206 890 1897  

Tom Sunderland thomaslsunderland@gmail.com 206 397 5048 

Eric Ring ering919@gmail.com 206-947-5831 

Andy K aklubberud1@gmail.com 206-250-0252 

Morgan Schulte Morgan.Schulte@GMail.Com 206 450-9554 

Tavish Fenbert tavish.fenbert@gmail.com 206-371-5512 

Tom Jackson tomj98144@gmail.com 206-420-9146 

Paora Wano paorableek@gmail.com 206-591-5042 

Rich Campbell richcamp1@comcast.net 425-890-4244 

Tony Ribbink tony.ribbink@outlook.com 253 407 7544 
from June 5th  

Casper Labuschagne casper.a.labuschagne@gmail.com (425)9499650 

Majken Ryherd majken.ryherd@gmail.com 206-214-5887 

Tom Elliott tome81@frontier.com 425-802-4289 
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Tim Callahan 
 

timocal@mac.com 425-293-2529 

Willie Weir mwbbwillie@gmail.com 206-769-8455 

Gina Tolentino frostynowita@gmail.com 206-250-2157 

Justin Fallstrom  jfallstrom@gmail.com 206-571-7105 

Phyllis Counts countsphyllis@gmail.com 206-819-5421 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   
 


